CONTACT: Tracey Wells TELEPHONE: (410) 757-2992

EMAIL: twells@haguewaterofmd.com WEBSITE: www.haguewaterofmd.com

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE September 22, 2017



## Hague Quality Water of Maryland Receives 2017 Torch Award for Ethics Better Business Bureau of Greater MD 2017 Award Recipient

September 22, 2017 (Annapolis, MD) – Hague Quality Water of Maryland was one of five Maryland companies chosen to receive the Torch Award for Ethics by the Better Business Bureau of Greater Maryland. The award was announced recently at the Better Business Bureau of Greater Maryland's 100<sup>th</sup> anniversary celebration at the Baltimore Museum of Industry.

After receiving this award in 2010, Hague Quality Water of Maryland is honored to receive the award for an unprecedented second time. On hand to receive the award were Ronald Edwards, Founder and CEO, Brian Edwards, President, Kathleen Bridgeman, Director of Financial Services, and Tracey Wells, Director of Marketing.

"Recognizing these remarkable businesses, while celebrating BBB's 100 years of service in Maryland, made for a truly inspirational evening," said Angie Barnett, president and CEO, BBB. "Each Torch Award honoree demonstrates a conviction to make strategic, ethical decisions that cement their relationships with employees, customers, suppliers and their community." All the winners are listed on the Better Business Bureau of Greater Maryland's website: https://www.bbb.org/greater-maryland/news-events.

The BBB's Torch Awards for Ethics program is a public recognition of businesses that intentionally pursue the six pillars of "TRUST! Principles" identified by the BBB. The "2017 Torch Award for Ethics" badge will be included on Hague Quality Water of Maryland's website, social media and local advertising as a sign of the company's commitment to customer service and ethics in the community.

A celebration of the award will be held at Hague Quality Water of Maryland's Annapolis office next month. Please contact us for details at (410) 757-2992.

Hague Quality Water of Maryland provides refreshing solutions for residential and commercial water treatment and plumbing services in Maryland, Delaware and Washington, DC. Our mission is to make our customers happy by providing and installing the finest and highest quality solutions that will provide them years of trouble-free use.

HagueWaterofMD.com 1-888-84WATER

###

If you would like additional information about Hague Quality Water of Maryland, please call (410) 757-2992 or email twells@haguewaterofmd.com.